Pastries

Sicilian Cannoli

Custard Cannoli
Portuguese Tarts

Carrot Cake

Nanaimo Bar
Cherry/Blueberry Cheesecake
Tiramisu

Chocolate Truffle Mousse
Raspberry Cheesecake
Sfogiatelli

Coconut Raspberry Tarts
Cannoli w/ Choco Chips
Eclairs

Rum Balls

Van Cream Puffs

Fudge Brownie

Ricotta Cheesecake
Napoleon Custard

Cookies

Amaretti

Vanilla Shortbread
Chocolate Shortbread
Chocolate Chunk
Chocolate Fudge
Chocolate Macadamia
Oatmeal Raisin
Peanut Butter

$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$2.99
$2.69
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$3.25
$3.25

$4.10/100 grams
$3.10/100 grams

2 for $2.49

Prices are subject to change

without notice

8” -

1077 -
1277 -
% slab -

Full

slab -

Flavours:
Italian Custard

Sm: $22.00 Med: $70.00
Serves (2-4)

Mocha

Cakes

$35.00
$45.00
$50.00
$75.00
$120.00

Chocolate Raspberry

Vanilla

Chocolate

Ricotta

Black Forest
Strawberries - Add $10.00 extra

Sfoglia:
877 -
10” -
12” -

% slab -
Full slab -

$45.00
$55.00
$65.00
$85.00

$135.00

Servings
8-10
10-15
15-20
25-30
40 - 60

(with strawberries)
$55.00
$65.00
$75.00
$95.00
$150.00

Homemade Tiramisu

(10-12)

Lrg: $125.00
(24)

Homemade Pies

Apple
Cherry
Blueber

ry

Strawberry Rhubarb
Raspberry

Peach

$7.60
$7.60
$7.60
$7.60
$7.60

$7.60

Prices do not include taxes

The Brick
Oven Bakery

Est. 1982

Specializing Iin
Authentic
Italian cuisine!

Hours

Monday — Friday : 8:00am — 6:00pm
Saturday:
Sunday:

: 8:00am —5:00pm
: 8:00am — 4:00pm

2501 Guelph Line
(South of Dundas)
Burlington, ON L7M 2A3

Phone: 905-336-2799
Fax: 905-336-3059

www.thebrickovenbakery.ca



http://www.thebrickovenbakery.ca/

Pasta Dishes

Small Large
Serves (8-10) (15-20)
Tomato $50 $65
Meat $60 $75
Rosé $60 $75
Alfredo $75 $95
Tortellini/Ravioli $80 $95
(Meat or cheese)
(add $10 for Rosé or Alfredo)
Cannelloni
(Meat or cheese)
Lasagna
Small Gluten Large
Serves (2-3) Free (8-10)
Meat $20.99 $22.99 $70
Chicken $21.99 $23.99 $75
Cheese  $21.99 $22.99 $75
Vegetable $20.99 $22.99 $70
Eggplant Parm. $21.99 $70
Alfredo Veg  $21.99 $75
Salads

Garden and Caesar salad*
Macaroni/Potato/Pasta*

Bruschetta*
(*6 Minimum order)

$75
$85
$85

$105

$110

$6.50 / piece

Gluten
Free

$75
$80
$80
$75

(24)

$140
$145
$145
$140
N/A
N/A

$ 4.49 /per person

$3.39/150gr.

$3.39 /150 gr.

Specialty Gift Baskets available
upon request

Meat Entrees

Veal Parmigiana $7.35
Veal Marsala $7.60
Chicken Parmigiana $9.50
Chicken Scallopine $9.75
Roasted Chicken $6.50
Chicken Cordon Bleu $9.80
Sausage (hot/mild) $5.50
Roast Beef $9.60
Meatballs $7.25
Vegetables *

Peas $4.49 / person
Mushrooms
Carrots
Roasted Potatoes
Grilled Pepper Mix
(*6 Minimum order)

Specialties
Rice Balls * $5.10/each
Stuffed Peppers* $7.00/each
Cabbage rolls (5Pcs) $14.99
Eggplant Parmigiana $70.00

(Serves 8 -10)

Platters

Small Large X-L
Serves  (8-10) (15-20) (25)
(2Ibs) (3/2lbs) (5lbs)
Deli meat $55 $75 $90
Cheese $60 $70 $100
Veggie $55 $60 $90
Antipasto $60 $70 $90
Fruit $60 $70 $85
Mix $70 $80 $80
Pizzas
Small $10.50
Medium $12.00
Large $19.50
Toppings: §2.20 extra
Family $26.50

Toppings: §3.20 extra
Specialty toppings: §4.70

All regular pizza prices include tomato
sauce and cheese.

Hot Table Available

Monday — Friday
10:30am — 2:00pm

We cater for all occasions!



