Pastries

•	Sicilian Cannoli	\$2.49
•	Custard Cannoli	\$2.49
•	Portuguese Tarts	\$2.49
•	Carrot Cake	\$2.49
•	Nanaimo Bar	\$2.49
•	Cherry/Blueberry Cheesecake	\$2.49
•	Tiramisu	\$2.49
•	Chocolate Truffle Mousse	\$2.49
•	Raspberry Cheesecake	\$2.49
•	Sfogiatelli	\$2.49
•	Coconut Raspberry Tarts	\$2.99
•	Cannoli w/ Choco Chips	\$2.69
•	Éclairs	\$2.99
•	Rum Balls	\$2.99
•	Van Cream Puffs	\$2.99
•	Fudge Brownie	\$2.99
•	Ricotta Cheesecake	\$3.25
•	Napoleon Custard	\$3.25

Cookies

•	Amaretti	\$4.10/100 grams
•	Vanilla Shortbread	\$3.10/100 grams
•	Chocolate Shortbread	
•	Chocolate Chunk	2 for \$2.49
•	Chocolate Fudge	
•	Chocolate Macadamia	
•	Oatmeal Raisin	
•	Peanut Butter	

Prices are subject to change without notice

Cakes

		Servings
8" -	\$35.00	8 - 10
10" -	\$45.00	10 - 15
12" -	\$50.00	15 - 20
½ slab -	\$75.00	25 - 30
Full slab -	\$120.00	40 - 60

Flavours:

- Italian Custard
- Mocha
- Chocolate Raspberry
- Vanilla
- Chocolate
- Ricotta
- Black Forest
- Strawberries Add \$10.00 extra

Sfoglia:		(with strawberries)
8" -	\$45.00	\$55.00
10" -	\$55.00	\$65.00
12" -	\$65.00	\$75.00
½ slab -	\$85.00	\$95.00
Full slab -	\$135.00	\$150.00

Homemade Tiramisu

Sm: \$22.00	Med: \$70.00	Lrg: \$125.00
Serves (2-4)	(10-12)	(24)

Homemade Pies

•	Apple	\$7.60
•	Cherry	\$7.60
•	Blueberry	\$7.60
•	Strawberry Rhubarb	\$7.60
•	Raspberry	\$7.60
•	Peach	\$7.60

Prices do not include taxes

The Brick Oven Bakery

Est. 1982



Specializing in Authentic Italian cuisine!

Hours

Monday - Friday : 8:00am - 6:00pm Saturday: : 8:00am - 5:00pm Sunday: : 8:00am - 4:00pm

> 2501 Guelph Line (South of Dundas) Burlington, ON L7M 2A3

Phone: 905-336-2799 Fax: 905-336-3059

www.thebrickovenbakery.ca

Pasta Dishes					Meat Entrees		Platters				
Serves	<u>Small</u> (8-10)	<u>Large</u> (15-20)	$\frac{X-1}{(25)}$			\$7.35	Serves	<u>Small</u> (8-10)	<u>Large</u> (15-20)	<u>X-L</u> (25)	
Tomato Meat Rosé Alfredo Tortellini/R (Meat or cheese (add \$10 for Ro	e)	\$65 \$75 \$75 \$95 \$95	\$75 \$85 \$85 \$105	•	Veal Marsala Chicken Parmigiana Chicken Scallopine Roasted Chicken Chicken Cordon Bleu Sausage (hot/mild) Roast Beef Meatballs	\$7.60 \$9.50 \$9.75 \$6.50 \$9.80 \$5.50 \$9.60 \$7.25	Deli meat Cheese Veggie Antipasto Fruit Mix	\$55 \$60 \$55 \$60 \$60 \$70	\$75 \$70 \$60 \$70 \$70 \$80	\$90 \$100 \$90 \$90 \$85 \$80	
Cannelloni (Meat or cheese)			\$6.50 / pie	vegetables '		bles * \$4.49 / person		Pizzas			
Serves (2	Gmall Gluten 2 - 3) Free 520.99 \$22.99 21.99 \$23.99	<u>Large</u> (8-10) \$70 \$75	Gluten Free \$75 \$80	<u>X-L</u> (24) • \$140 • \$145	Mushrooms Carrots Roasted Potatoes Grilled Pepper Mix	•	M	Small edium Large	\$10.5 \$12.0 \$19.5 Toppings: \$	00 60	
	21.99 \$22.99 20.99 \$22.99 m. \$21.99	\$75 \$75 \$70 \$70 \$75	\$80 \$80 \$75	\$145 \$145 \$140 N/A N/A	(*6 Minimum order) Specialti	es	F	amily	\$26.5 Toppings: \$3 Specialty top		

Most Entros

Salads

Dogto Dichog

Garden and Caesar salad* \$ 4.49 /per person

Macaroni/Potato/Pasta* \$ 3.39 / 150 gr.

Bruschetta* \$ 3.39 / 150 gr.

(*6 Minimum order)

Rice Balls * \$5.10/each Stuffed Peppers* \$7.00/each Cabbage rolls (5Pcs) \$14.99 Eggplant Parmigiana \$70.00

(Serves 8 -10)



Dlattana

All regular pizza prices include tomato sauce and cheese.

Hot Table Available Monday – Friday 10:30am – 2:00pm

Specialty Gift Baskets available upon request

We cater for all occasions!